TUV India Training Academy

E.O.H.S. Related Indian
Legislation Awareness Course

The participants will develop/strengthen understand-
ing of updated Indian Legislation relevant to EMS
and OHSMS thereby enhancing effectiveness of en-
vironmental, health & safety management system.

The training will help the participants to establish relation
between EMS/OHSMS requirements, legal requirements
and organization’s processes.
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Course Contents

Introduction to the course

Applicable requirements for EMS &
OHSAS, related to EHS Legislation
Legal terminologies

Legal Frame work in Industries

India Occupation Health & Safety Legisla-
tions

Factories Act 1948 & Maharashtra Facto-
ry Rule o Petroleum Act & Rule
Explosives Act a& Rule o Gas Cylinder
Rule

Static & Mobile Pressure Rule

The Central Motor Vehicle Act and Rule o
Public Liability versus Insurance Act
Indian Electricity Rules 1956 o Indian
Atomic Energy Rules

The Building and Other Construction
Workers (Regulation of Employment &
Conditions of Service) Central Rules,
1998.

Indian Boiler Regulations

0 International Regulations on Occupational

Health & Safety
Course Features e Case Studies

¢ Question Answer Session

The course is conducted by well experienced authorized
tutors of TUV India. The course helps organizations and/
or delegates in providing sufficient inputs in order to help
them comply with applicable legal requirements.

Pre-requisite/Prior knowledge

All delegates should have reasonably good
understanding on basic requirements of EMS
& OHSMS. The knowledge of environmental
aspect & occupational health & safety haz-

Who should attend ? ards & risk assessment techniques is pre-
Individuals interested in: ferred.

e Anindividual or group of personnel involved in imple-
menting EMS/OHSMS in their organization

e Personnel wishing to become competent internal/
external auditor for EMS/OHSMS

e Consultants of EMS/OHSMS

e Corporate personnel responsible for legal complianc-

Certificate

TUV India certificate shall be issued to all the
delegates attending the course.

Duration : 2 Days

Registered & Head Office-

801, Raheja Plaza |, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (W),

Mumbai 400 086

Email: trainingindia@tuv-nord.com Tel: +91-22-66477000

Branch Contact:

Pune: training.pune@tuv-nord.com Bengaluru: training.bengaluru@tuv-nord.com
Baroda: training.baroda@tuv-nord.com Coimbatore: training.coimbatore@tuv-nord.com
Mumbai:training.mumbai@tuv-nord.com Chennai: training.chennai@tuv-nord.com
Kolkata: training.kolkata@tuv-nord.com Hyderabad: training.hyderabad@tuv-nord.com

Delhi: training.delhi@tuv-nord.com
TUV NORD GROUP

Website:www.tuv-nord.com/in Toll Free: 1800-209-0902
Expertise for your Success
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